
Place High Game

1 277

2 269

3 265

4 232

5 223

223

7 216

8 214

9 213

10 212

212

12 207

13 205

14 203

15 201

16 199

199

18 196

196

196

21 194

22 191

23 190

24 187

187

26 182

27 181

28 180

29 171

30 170

31 168

32 151

33 148

34 145

35 143

36 130

KELLEY, RINDA 

BRUNNER, DONNA 

MARIE, K 

KISZCZAK, TRACIE A

BREWER, SARAH M

GEORGELOS, SHARLA 

KATZ, JENNIFER 

MCINTYRE, LESLIE E

THEUT, PATRICIA A

CANTRELL, JODI 

ORTT, JULIE 

COFFELT, MEG 

PINER, MARY BETH 

ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL 

HANNA, DIANE M

SLYDER, MARGIE L

KOCH, DEBRA S

Thompson, Judy 

UNDERWOOD, GAYLE P

MAJORS, DRUCILLA 

MARSHALL, BARBARA D

THOMPSON, CATHI 

WALKER, MONICA 

DELIETO, CHERYLL 

HAIL, MARY 

COLEMAN, BUNNY F

PEPIN, AMANDA S

SMITH, JACKIE 

HASKETT, CATHY 

MEI, TINA M

INGHAM, SHEILA 

WEBSTER, JEANNE Y

STEELMAN, SHERRI 

RESS, AMBER A

THOMPSON, DEBBIE 

PRIT 2013 Women High Scratch Game Winners 

- No Division

Bowler

HUBER, SHANA E
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